

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 8062 / 2016

Neeta Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dilip Sharma.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Dheeraj Singhal.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

Order

08/02/2017

Matter has come up on application no.6505/2017, seeking early listing of the petition.

List this petition for admission on 21.03.2017.

The application for early listing is allowed.

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ)J.

Mohit Grover

Sr. No.10.