

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062 / 2016

Neeta Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Dilip Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Dheeraj Singhal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N. BHANDARI

Order

08/05/2017

Learned counsel for the petitioner/s is directed to file amended cause title of the stay application within a period of one week from today.

Let this case be listed after one week accordingly.

(M.N. BHANDARI)J.

Preeti, PA/12

सत्यमेव जयते