

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062 / 2016

Neeta Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dilip Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. JP Goyal, Sr. Adv. with Ms. Manisha
Surana

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N.BHANDARI

Order

29/08/2017

The application for impleadment is allowed for the reasons assigned therein. The amended cause title, already filed, be taken on record.

Issue notice to the respondents No.6 to 8.

(MN BHANDARI) J.

sunita/43