

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062/2016

Neeta Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Kishore Saksena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Javed Khan Mr. Sanjay Sharma, ADA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

02/05/2023

The matter was heard in part.

Further arguments are required to be made.

List the matter on 05.05.2023 in the supplementary cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

JKP/55