

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062/2016

Neeta Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Ashish Kishore Saxena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Javed Khan

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

05/05/2023

List the matter on 19.05.2023 at 11:00 A.M.

(SAMEER JAIN),J