

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062/2016

Neeta Garg
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3660/2011
Neeta Garg
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Anr
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8006/2023
Ajmer Development Authority
-----Petitioner
Versus
Smt. Neeta W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18842/2023
Ajmer Development Authority
-----Petitioner
Versus
Smt. Neeta Garg W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. A.K. Saksena
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

02/04/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent is directed to supply a copy of the petitions to counsel for the petitioner during course of the day.



[CW-8062/2016]

List on 07/05/2024 at 11.00 AM.

In the meantime, requisites be carried out.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

ANIL SHARMA /16-19