

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062/2016

Neeta Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3660/2011

Neeta Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8006/2023

Ajmer Development Authority

----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Neeta W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18842/2023

Ajmer Development Authority

----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Neeta Garg W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, sr. adv. Mr. Ashish Kishore Saksena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddharth Singh for Mr. Abhi Goyal Mr. Prateek Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

28/07/2025

On erstwhile occasion, the matters were admitted and were marked as part-heard.

An application for amendment is also on record which shall be considered at the time of final arguments.

With consent of the respective parties, list these matters on 26.08.2025 at 2:00 PM for final disposal.

Written submissions may be submitted before the next date of hearing.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

DEEPAK/7-10