

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062/2016

Neeta Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3660/2011

Neeta Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8006/2023

Ajmer Development Authority

----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Neeta W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18842/2023

Ajmer Development Authority

----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Neeta Garg W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Kishore Saksena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Praveen Singh Rajawat for Mr. Prateek Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

06/01/2026

On account of personal reasons, adjournment is prayed qua
the respondents.

Adjournment, as prayed, is granted.



[CW-8062/2016]

With consent of respective parties, list these matters on 15.01.2026 in the supplementary cause list for final disposal.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

DEEPAK /s-216-219