

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8062/2016

Neeta Garg
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Ors
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3660/2011
Neeta Garg
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Raj And Anr
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8006/2023
Ajmer Development Authority
-----Petitioner
Versus
Smt. Neeta W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18842/2023
Ajmer Development Authority
-----Petitioner
Versus
Smt. Neeta Garg W/o Sh. Pradeep Garg
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harshit Mittal for
Mr. Ashish Kishore Saxena
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN
Order

15/01/2026

List the matter on 02.02.2026, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J